
Central HB A&P Show 2024
Friday 8th & Saturday 9th November 2024

SHOW SECRETARY:
Shelley Birdsall
021 280 0679
chbapshow@gmail.com

Results

Showjumping & Show Hunter

Show Hunters - Friday

100  Johnson Livestock.  Introductory Horse 70cm. Open To All Horses.

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 76.00 0.00 0.00 0.00sarah kapenePearl

2 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Harper HarveyOakfields Amora

3 73.00 0.00 0.00 0.00sarah kapeneZiggy

4 72.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Paige AbrahamMaster Chatterbox

5 69.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Christy ChapmanPadre

6 67.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Tyler HartstoneDiamond Pixu

101  Johnson Livestock.  Intro Horse 80cm

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Henry GaddumPink

2 79.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lisa AdairWPH Captain Jack

3 78.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Paula NewmanBenee

4 76.00 0.00 0.00 0.00sarah kapenePearl

5 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Nic SutherlandArrow

6 67.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lucy WhiteGalaxy Invader

102  Janeane and Donald Strawbridge.  HOYQ Class Max 90cm

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 85.006.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Jacqui SymesTakapoto Sienna $30.00

2 82.004.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sarah JocelynSpringsteen $20.00

3 80.003.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lucy BondWhat a Gentleman $15.00

4 78.002.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sally GunnKiwi Beat

5 77.001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Emma GibsonMidweek Martini

6 76.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Megan ReynoldsIndianna

$65.00
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103  Ruth Pinfold Real Estate-Tremains.  HOYQ Class Max 1m

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 86.006.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Fraser TomblesonThe Garrison $30.00

2 84.004.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Jacqui SymesTakapoto Sienna $20.00

3 80.003.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Georgie CoopZola $15.00

4 75.002.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Fraser TomblesonMr Shelby

5 65.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Molly McEwanDipped’n Paint

6 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Alice RussellRoyal WSH

$65.00

104  EQUIMATCH - TeAra Bergstrom.  Junior HOYQ High Points  1m

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 45.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Jordan HallMarley Davidson $50.00

2 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Georgie CoopZola $30.00

$80.00

105  ESNZ - Sandy Hill Farm. Amateur HOYQ High Points 1m.

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 84.006.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sarah JocelynCurioso $50.00

2 70.004.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Jacqui SymesTakapoto Sienna $30.00

3 67.003.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Jane RauFrench Lync $20.00

4 66.002.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sally GunnKiwi Beat $15.00

5 62.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lucy BondWhat a Gentleman

6 60.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Emma GibsonMidweek Martini

$115.00

106  AUCKLAND AND WAITEMATA SH GROUPS - Personalize It Junior Equitation Series 1m.

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Georgie CoopZola $50.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Jordan HallMarley Davidson $30.00

$80.00

107  SEAHORSE SUPPLEMENTS - Chris & Geordie Haswell.  SEAHORSE SUPPLEMENTS Adult E

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sarah JocelynCurioso $50.00

2 72.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Emma GibsonMidweek Martini $30.00

3 65.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lindsay AverillDestiny Mirage $20.00

4 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Alice RussellRoyal WSH $15.00

$115.00
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108  NRM - Mangapurakau Station.  HOYQ High Points 1.10m

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 82.006.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Jacqui SymesTakapoto Sienna $50.00

2 80.004.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Georgie CoopZola $30.00

3 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sarah JocelynCurioso $20.00

$100.00

Showjumping - Friday

1601  Luke's Electrical.  Pony 1.10m AM5 IJO. Art 238.2.2

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sam BrooksThe Lone Ranger $40.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Zara von DadelszenRedcliffs Colour Me Quick $25.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Tessa MasonSkye $15.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Iyve SpeirsWE Benson

$80.00

1602  Tony Solly- Farrier.  Pony 1.15m AM5 Art 238.2.2

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Georgie CoopBarney Rubble $50.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lily KentJonsey $30.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Iyve SpeirsWE Benson $20.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Vienna WilsonShowtym Boss

$100.00

1603  Longridge Engineering.  Horse 1.10m AM5 IJO. Art 238.2.2

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Mandy IllstonGlenara C-Star $50.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Karen PatrickTobruk $30.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Maurice BeatsonLV Ellie $20.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00vania masonPure silhouette

$100.00

1604  Newstead Jumps NZ.  Horse 1.15m AM5 Art 238.2.2

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Jo AndrewsCoco Petite $60.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Cindy KershawKiwi Vision $40.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00John MaclennanTolley $30.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Mandy IllstonGlenara C-Star

$130.00
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1605

Style prize sponsored by Central Natives.

 NZ WARMBLOOD ASSOCIATION - C&S HB Jumping 6 Yr Old Breeding Series- 238.1.1.C&S 

R1 F R1 T R2 F

Tot/Sc
ore

JO T

Prize Money

Placing / Pts

1 1.006.00 0.00 77.56 0.00vania masonPure silhouette 38.07$250.00

$250.00

1606  CHB Water Deliveries.  Horse 1.20m AM5 Art 238.2.2

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Nigel HortonMandalay Cove $70.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Macy HeatonPHS Armando $50.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00vania masonCentaire max $40.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00robert steeleCincinnati AH

$160.00

1607  Double J Stud.  Horse 1.30m AM5 Art 238.2.2

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Oliver EdgecombeTakapoto Tinka $100.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Brooke EdgecombeFirenze du Rouet $60.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00Catherine LoiselleHaupori Drama $30.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00claire wilsonMcMillans Swipe Right

$190.00

1608  FMG Young Rider Series - Kelso Genetics.  - Art 238.2.2. As per series conditions.

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.0010.00 0.00 85.37 0.00Bayly JacobsGabriel HH 36.37$120.00

2 0.008.00 0.00 81.28 0.00Elyza McDonaldDe silver lining 36.40$90.00

3 0.006.00 0.00 79.92 0.00Annie MoffettSamantha the Dachshund 36.43$70.00

4 0.004.00 0.00 86.57 0.00Penny BorthwickNikama MVNZ 36.73$50.00

5 4.002.00 0.00 80.44 4.00Tessa MasonWP Stella 36.87$40.00

6 4.001.00 4.00 85.03 0.00Viggo PedersenTribesmen's Warrior 0.00$30.00

$400.00

1609  Waipukurau - Waipawa District Sports INTRO Horse 80cm A1 Art 238.1.1  One round NOT ag

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sam BrooksLani

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Julie DaveyCandy 1

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Grace CooneyDancing Star

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Stacey LoyeFunzone

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Elyza McDonaldAbba

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Yvonne SteersWill Turner

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Emma GibsonMidweek Martini
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1610  C&S HB Jumping Group.  Horse 90cm A1 Art 238.1.1  IJO

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Charlotte LovelockIsabella Blue $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Yvonne SteersWill Turner $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Dylan BibbyCentralize $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Leila CrossDeutz $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00claire wilsonMcMillans Coloured Creat $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Paula NewmanBenee $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Stacey LoyeFunzone $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Caroline RichardsonLa Belle $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Henry GaddumBertie $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Grace CooneyDancing Star $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Noni MorganKiwi Dale $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Casey Bolton-SmithDipped in Ice $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Elyza McDonaldAbba $5.72

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lucy WhiteGalaxy Invader $5.72

$80.08

1611  Narelle McCormick-Real Estate.  Horse 1.00m AM5  IJO. Art 238.2.2

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Caroline RichardsonLa Belle $40.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Cindy DamesDouble Dazlyn $25.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Dylan BibbyCentralize $15.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Brooke EdgecombeLT Holst Hektor Q

$80.00

1612  Matt Oliver Property Brokers.  Horse 1.05m AM5 IJO. Art 238.2.2

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Greta AverillAlmost Overcast $40.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Fraser TomblesonThe Garrison $25.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Fraser TomblesonMr Shelby $15.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00robert steeleFugazi

$80.00

1613  Jane von Dadelszen.  Horse 1.10m A2 (changed from AM5)

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Greta AverillAlmost Overcast $50.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00robert steeleFugazi $30.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Josh AdamsonTar - Silver Lining $20.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Alex LoiselleHaupouri Fabio NZPH

$100.00
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1614  Waipukurau - Waipawa District Sports INTRO Pony 80cm A1. Art 238.1.1  One round NOT ag

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Hannah LovelockRosemoor Peridot

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Eva Pedersenuncommon sense

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Tilly AlexanderMy Sweet Nevaeh

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lily McCormickGalaxy Shooting Star

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Kaycee AndrewCharlie Taplin

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Olivia LovelockSplash

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Hannah AndrewMt Tulloch Fantail

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Ella RouseMJK Piece of Cake

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Annabel AlexanderShowtym Mamma Mia

1615  Pedersen Spreaders.  Pony 90cm A1 Art 238.1.1  IJO

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Kate DarvillDemolition Rose $5.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Temara RandellOmahu Dundee $5.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lily McCormickGalaxy Shooting Star $5.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Lucy BourkeTuahiwi Pixie $5.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Rose kershawMy Luna Eclipse $5.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Ella PowdrellMy Diamond Lady $5.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Hazel HunterThe Ginger Ninja $5.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Casey Bolton-Smithcovered in cloud $5.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Georgia WadeSuper Lad $5.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00Kyra PurcellMikado Johnny Angel $5.00

$50.00

1616  Happy Haven Farm.  Pony 1.0m  A2 (changed from AM5)

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 67.03 0.00 0.00 0.00Lucy BourkeTuahiwi Pixie $30.00

2 71.91 0.00 0.00 0.00Ella RouseLet’s rumble bumble $20.00

3 80.27 0.00 0.00 0.00Victoria DorwardCracker Jacker $15.00

4 86.15 0.00 0.00 0.00Hazel HunterThe Ginger Ninja

$65.00

1617  Chris and Helen Hansen.  Pony 1.05m  A2 (changed from AM5)

R1 F R1 T R2 FTot/Sc
ore

JO TPrize Money

Placing / Pts

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Casey Bolton-Smithcovered in cloud $35.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Georgie CoopNegroni $20.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00Katie BibbyFire Bandit $15.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Victoria DorwardCracker Jacker

$70.00
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$2,555.08Total $PM for show
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